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	May 2022

	Week
	Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday @ 09:30-11:00

	Week Beginning Monday 02nd May
	Spelling - Irregular plurals, prefixes & suffixes
	

	Week
	Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday @ 09:30-11:00

	Week Beginning Monday 09th  May
	Spelling - Irregular plurals, prefixes & suffixes
	

	Week
	Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday @ 09:30-11:00

	Week Beginning Monday 16th  May
	
	Ratio/proportions

	Week
	Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday @ 09:30-11:00

	Week Beginning Monday 23rd May
	
	Positive and Negative values/BIDMAS

	Week Beginning 30th May 
	Workshop
	Workshop

	June 2022

	Week
	Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday @ 09:30-11:00

	Week Beginning Monday 6th June
	Compare information, ideas and opinions
	

	Week
	Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday @ 09:30-11:00

	Week Beginning Monday 13th June
	Compare information, ideas and opinions
	

	Week
	Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday @ 09:30-11:00

	Week Beginning Monday 20th June
	
	Positive and Negative values/BIDMAS

	Week
	Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday @ 09:30-11:00

	Week Beginning Monday 27th June
	Workshop
	Workshop

	July 2022

	Week
	Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday @ 09:30-11:00

	Week Beginning Monday 4th July
Week Beginning 
Monday 11th July

	Speaking & Listening Assessments
Speaking & Listening Assessments
	

	Week
	Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday @ 09:30-11:00

	Week Beginning Monday 19th July


	
	Formula/substitution into formula

	Week
	Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday @ 09:30-11:00

	Week Beginning Monday 25th July
	
	Formula/substitution into formula

	August 2022

	Week
	Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday @ 09:30-11:00

	Week Beginning Monday 1st August
	Skimming & Scanning/Blog writing and narrative
	

	Week
	Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday @ 09:30-11:00

	Week Beginning Monday 8th August
	Skimming & Scanning/Blog writing and narrative
	

	Week
	Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday @ 09:30-11:00

	Week Beginning Monday 15th August
	Workshop
	Workshop




